CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE ECOLE DE TIR
LES ELEVES A 10M - PISTOLET POUSSINS

38° CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
DES ECOLES DE TIR

QUALIFICATIONS

GARGON cLuB FILLE cLuB POSTE TEMPS
COUPLET liyes A.S. DEOLOISES BERTHIER Ashley T.S. ANTIBES A1 - A2 151"77
GILLES Martin S.C. BRIARD TIR RACLOT Eneka S.T. CIBOURE B1- B2 200"00

ANDRE THIBOUT Ethan | TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE | | ROCHE-DELABRE Alice | _ T.S. BRIVADOIS c1-c2 200"00

BOISMAIGRE VELASCO | 1.c. STADE LAURENTIN LAFRIDI Shéryne | CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE | D1 - D2 181"17

PETITE FINALE

GILLES Martin

S.C. BRIARD TIR

RACLOT Eneka S.T. CIBOURE B1-B2 100"00 4e
GARGCON CLUB FILLE CLUB POSTE TEMPS
ANDRE THIBOUT Ethan | TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE ROCHE-DELABRE Alice T.S. BRIVADOIS C1-C2 67"90 3e

FINALE

COUPLET llyes A.S. DEOLOISES BERTHIER Ashley T.S. ANTIBES Al A2 7217 |te
GARGCON CLUB FILLE CLUB POSTE TEMPS
BOISMAIGRE VELASCO | 1.c. STADE LAURENTIN LAFRIDI Shéryne  |CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE | D1 - D2 10000 |26
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Place
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

COUPLET llyes
GILLES Martin

ANDRE THIBOUT Ethan

BOISMAIGRE VELASCO Lisandro

PIELTANT Baptiste
VALLART Sacha
SELKE-GAUDIN Marvin
BETTOLLO Luca

JULIEN llan

CLEMENT Gabin

BARISEEL Louis

STEZYCKI GENTET Mayron
VOGELGESANG Logan
PERRELLE LEROY Marceau

RONDEAU Matthias

Association / Ligue

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.C. BRIARD TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE
NORMANDIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

ALERTE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

A.L. PASTEUR JAURES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. NARBONNE

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T.S. HEROUVILLE
NORMANDIE

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC
CHAMPAGNE

87,0

94,0

92,0

87,0

85,0

85,0

86,0

86,0

86,0

87,0

89,0

87,0

87,0

84,0

79,0

Séries

94,0

91,0

88,0

86,0

90,0

86,0

92,0

83,0

90,0

88,0

80,0

83,0

86,0

82,0

88,0

94,0

85,0

88,0

88,0

89,0

82,0

90,0

Total
275,0/4

270,0/4

268,0/4

264,0/3

263,0/7

260,0/3

260,0/0

259,0/2

257,0/3

256,01

255,0/2

255,011

254,0/2

254,011

254,011
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

OLIVE Gabriel
BOSCARIOL HORIOT Hélios
PASTRANA Loris
POILEVE Léo

SPANEDDA Sacha
WOUTERS Paul

MARIE Jonas

GIORDANO BOUIX Mathis
BRAFLAN Evan
MONTOYA Melvin

SIMON Lucas
DHUMEAUX Théo
LESEINE Nail
DESCHAMPS Samuel

CANAVOSO Jilang

Association / Ligue

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

CTB VOUEL-TERGNIER
PICARDIE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. NARBONNE

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

E-T.C.V.
NORMANDIE

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.TSB.LV.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

A.T. DESCARTES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

C.T. DE MODANE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ASPLTIR
LYONNAIS

88,0

82,0

81,0

87,0

79,0

84,0

80,0

78,0

81,0

81,0

86,0

79,0

88,0

77,0

80,0

Séries

83,0

87,0

84,0

78,0

90,0

81,0

81,0

80,0

85,0

80,0

81,0

84,0

77,0

82,0

84,0

82,0

82,0

86,0

84,0

80,0

82,0

86,0

88,0

80,0

83,0

77,0

77,0

74,0

80,0

74,0

Total
253,0/3

251,0/3

251,0/0

249,0/2

249,01

247,0/4

247,0/3

246,01

246,01

244,0/3

244,072

240,01

239,0/3

239,0/2

238,0/1
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Place
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom

BLANCHARD Léo

WLODARCSAK Ethan

BESSEGHAIER Jules

TRIPARD Nolan

JULAUD Gabriel

MEUGNOT Alexandre

RIVIERE Thomas

GAFFAREL Lenny

COTE Marius

NINOT Adam

NGUYEN Noam

GUERIN Martin

YU Thomas

DUPONT Nolan

OBINO Lauris

Association / Ligue

T.S. NORDIC BRIANCON
PROVENCE

S.T. UHLWILLER
ALSACE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

S.T. UHLWILLER
ALSACE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

C.TSB.LV.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.S. BRAGARDS
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

S.T. LESPERANCE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

77,0

78,0

80,0

73,0

80,0

77,0

72,0

73,0

81,0

76,0

70,0

80,0

78,0

70,0

65,0

Séries

77,0

76,0

80,0

79,0

82,0

79,0

82,0

78,0

74,0

74,0

78,0

69,0

73,0

77,0

79,0

83,0

83,0

76,0

71,0

76,0

78,0

80,0

76,0

78,0

79,0

77,0

73,0

74,0

73,0

Total
237,0/5

237,072

236,0/1

233,011

233,01

232,0/3

232,0/0

231,072

231,0/0

228,0/0

227,0/3

226,01

224,0/0

221,072

217,0/0
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Place
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Nom / Prénom

MANCEAU Robin

LE GUENNEC Arthur

CONGIU Thibault

BOULENGUIEZ Louis-Gabriel

MACCAGNAN Luca

BESNARD Maxence

DAUSSIN DE VILLENEUVE Natai

BOILLON Hugo
FUSU Daniel Leon
LAUDON Gaétan
MARY Sawyer
BLANC Arsene
HARDY Cody
BAUDOIN Terence

PERRI Hugo

Association / Ligue

A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
NORMANDIE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

ALERTE SANFLORAINE
AUVERGNE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

G.S.E.M. NICE
COTE D'AZUR

A.S. TIERCE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S. TIR ST-JUNIEN
LIMOUSIN

C.S.A.G. VALDAHON
FRANCHE-COMTE

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.C. BRIARD TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. REG MORET LOING
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR SPORTING CLUB
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.M.T. SEDAN
CHAMPAGNE

66,0

69,0

72,0

73,0

52,0

64,0

74,0

69,0

69,0

61,0

67,0

61,0

69,0

65,0

74,0

Séries

75,0

75,0

73,0

67,0

83,0

68,0

70,0

67,0

72,0

78,0

65,0

67,0

71,0

69,0

61,0

75,0

72,0

67,0

71,0

74,0

77,0

64,0

70,0

65,0

67,0

73,0

72,0

60,0

66,0

64,0

Total
216,0/1

216,011

212,01

211,01

209,0/2

209,01

208,0/2

206,0/2

206,0/1

206,0/0

205,01

200,01

200,01

200,0/0

199,0/1
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Place
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

RINDERLE Yanis
PONCIN Samuel
GODOT Mathias
QUINONES Vincent
MULLER Leo

LE LAIN Gabriel
IRIART Axel
VERGER Basil Jean
CLERC Milan
DESPLACES Ange
MOURGUES Raphael
MICALLEF Malone

BOMPARD Enguerrand

Association / Ligue

A.T. B.T CERNAY
ALSACE

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

TIR SPORTING CLUB
CHAMPAGNE

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.AV.S.TS.
LORRAINE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.AV.S.TS.
LORRAINE

TIR SPORTIF LUZY
BOURGOGNE

C.T.P. STEPHANOIS
LYONNAIS

C.S. ST-CLAUDE LIZON
FRANCHE-COMTE

CLUB CIBLE ORANGE
PROVENCE

TARC
AUVERGNE

CLUB CIBLE ORANGE
PROVENCE

-- Fin --

65,0

61,0

63,0

68,0

64,0

51,0

45,0

42,0

54,0

Séries

65,0

61,0

59,0

51,0

55,0

49,0

39,0

55,0

41,0

66,0

62,0

57,0

57,0

55,0

52,0

35,0

32,0

Total
196,0/0

184,0/0

179,0/0

176,0/0

174,0/0

161,0/1

136,0/1

132,0/0

127,0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0



